
IN THE PROBATE COURT OF PAULDING COUNTY, OHIO 
 

ESTATE OF        , DECEASED 
 
CASE NO.          
 

COMPUTATION OF ATTORNEY FEES FOR ESTATES 
 

TOTAL PROBATE ASSETS on Ohio Estate Tax Return $     
         Fair Market Value 
 
$           0.00 to  $       500.00 = $   300 
$    5,000.00 to   $  20,000.00 = $   300 + 5% over      $   5,000 
$  20,000.00 to  $  50,000.00 = $1,050 + 3½ % over  $  20,000  
$  50,000.00 to  $100,000.00 = $2,100 + 3% over      $  50,000 
$100,000.00 to  $180,000.00 = $3,600 + 2½ % over  $100,000 
$180,000.00 PLUS             $5,600  + 2% over      $180,000 

 
     FEE – PROBATE ASSETS          $   
 
TOTAL NON-PROBATE ASSETS 
  As set forth as fair market value on the Federal Estate Tax Return; otherwise,  
  on value of any assets for which legal work was necessary for the transfer or  
  liquidation (schedule to be attached). 

 
$    
$         0  to   $25,000 = 500  or 2% whichever is less 
$25,000     PLUS    = 500 plus 1% over $25,000 

 
     FEE – NON-PROBATE ASSETS  $   
 
EXTRAORDINARY SERVICES 
   (Itemized and attach time record, if available) 

A. Federal Estate Tax Return, if any       
B. Federal Special Use Elections, if any       
C. Income Tax Returns        
D. Real Estate Sales Work        
E.              
F.              
G.              

 
FEE-EXTRAORDINARY SERVICES   $   
TOTAL ATTORNEY FEES     $   
TOTAL FEE REQUESTED     $   

APPROVED BY:   APPROVED BY: 
     ESTATE OF   , DECEASED 
 
BY       BY       
  (Attorney)      (Fiduciary) 
 
Date Approved by Court: 
 
           , JUDGE 


